Create Event Design ORDER #005564
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 LUXE SUNSET BLVD. HOTEL
(562) 474-8222 11461 SUNSET BLVD.
LOS ANGELES, CA 90049

PO: Order Date: September 17, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
LUXE SUNSET HOTEL

11461 SUNSET BLVD.
LOS ANGELES, CA 90049

*EVENT DATE IS THURSDAY, OCTOBER
10TH, 2024*

*EVENT INSTALLATION - TBD*
*EVENT BREAKDOWN - TBD*

EVENT DATE: OCT 10, 2024, THURSDAY

DELIVERY TBD
PICK UP TBD
Description Qtty Price Total
General
l" Dior Dining Chair, Silver 52 $0.00 T $0.00
' *FOR MIRRORED KING TABLES*
BARSTOOLS 16 $0.00 T $0.00
*FOR EMORY COMMUNAL TABLES*
Washington Dining Chair, Silver 40 $0.00 T $0.00
White
Regal Bar, Staight 2 $0.00 T $0.00
White Dance Floor (21’ x 21°) 1 $0.00 T $0.00
White Cover for Stage (8’ x 12’ x 2 High) 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Ivory Pipe and Drape (12’ length) 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Back Wall Behind Stage
) Regal Curved Bar 2 $0.00 T $0.00
Emory Communal Table 2 $0.00 T $0.00
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Description

Services

Notes

Full Mirrored Table, Round

Base
*BASE OR LEGS

Mirrored King Table

Tulip Serpentine Dining Table, Silver

Crystal Dining Table

Dior Serpentine Dining Table, Mirror Top

Dior Cocktail Table, Silver

OUTSIDE

Dior Bar Stool, Silver

Ariel Love Seat, Blush Pink

Ava Dining Chair, Pink Channeled Boucle

Bloom Coffee Table

Dior Back Bar, Silver

TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
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Qtty

2

12

Price
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$375.00 T
$1,400.00
$1,300.00

Total Products:

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$375.00
$1,400.00

$1,300.00

$0.00
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Total Labor/Services/Misc: $3,075.00

Taxes : $35.63
Discounts: ($0.00)
Total: $3,110.63
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $3,110.63
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