

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005564

LUXE SUNSET BLVD. HOTEL 11461 SUNSET BLVD. LOS ANGELES, CA 90049

Order Date: September 17, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: LUXE SUNSET HOTEL 11461 SUNSET BLVD. LOS ANGELES, CA 90049

EVENT DATE IS THURSDAY, OCTOBER 10TH, 2024

EVENT INSTALLATION - TBD *EVENT BREAKDOWN - TBD*

EVENT DATE: OCT 10, 2024, THURSDAY

DELIVERY TBD PICK UP TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
2	Dior Dining Chair, Silver *FOR MIRRORED KING TABLES*	52	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	BARSTOOLS *FOR EMORY COMMUNAL TABLES*	16	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Washington Dining Chair, Silver	40	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
THE DE	Regal Bar, Staight	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	White Dance Floor (21' x 21')	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	White Cover for Stage (8' x 12' x 2' High)	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Ivory Pipe and Drape (12' length) Back Wall Behind Stage	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
10 ST	Regal Curved Bar	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Emory Communal Table	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Full Mirrored Table, Round Base *BASE OR LEGS	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
1 7	Mirrored King Table	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
T R	Tulip Serpentine Dining Table, Silver	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Crystal Dining Table	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Dior Serpentine Dining Table, Mirror Top	3	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Dior Cocktail Table, Silver OUTSIDE	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
0	Dior Bar Stool, Silver	12	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Ariel Love Seat, Blush Pink	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Ava Dining Chair, Pink Channeled Boucle	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Bloom Coffee Table	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Dior Back Bar, Silver	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$1,400.00		\$1,400.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$1,300.00		\$1,300.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$3,075.00
Taxes :	\$35.63
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$3,110.63
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$3,110.63